PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 03.05.2004.

Latvijas Nacionala izlase

N2 |Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V [Naumovs Sergejs 04.04.1969.
A |Rekis Arvids 31.12.1978.
A |[Sejejs Normunds 12.02.1968.
A |Saviels Agris 15.01.1982.
A [Rédlihs Krisjanis 15.01.1981.
A [Sorokins Olegs 04.01.1974.
A |Tribuncovs Atvars 14.10.1976.
U |Fanduls Vjaceslavs 17.03.1969.
U |Pantelejevs Grigorijs 13.11.1972.
U [Tambijevs Leonids 26.09.1970.
U |Nizivijs Aleksandrs 15.09.1976.
U |Ozols Juris 06.04.1977.
U |Kerés Aleksandrs 16.03.1967.
U |Macijevskis Aleksandrs 26.06.1975.
U |Semjonovs Aleksandrs 08.06.1972.
U |Vasiljevs Herberts 26.05.1976.
U |Cipruss Aigars 12.01.1972.
U |Zoltoks Sergejs 02.12.1972.

Sagatavots 04.11.2025. 22:01:32

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Masalskis Edgars Treneris
2 Irbe Arturs Treneris
3 Ignatjevs Viktors Treneris
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




